
1 Safety Signs & Labels 

Admittance & Exit

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7001

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7002

14" x 10"
D4007

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7003

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7013

14" x 10"
D4140

14" x 10"
D5142

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7016

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7017

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7018

14" x 10"
D4147

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7019

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7020

14" x 10"
D4077

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7034

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7035

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7004

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7014

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7021

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7036

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7005

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7007

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7015

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7061

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7062

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7063

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7057

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7043

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7008

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7009

14" x 10"
N4802

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7010

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7064

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7065

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7044

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7045

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7046

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7047

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7066

14" x 10"
N4826

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7051

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7067

See How to Order Signs on next page
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7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7048

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7058

14" x 10"
N5813

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7049

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7022

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7068

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7069

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7011

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7023

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7037

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7070

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7071

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7052

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7053

14" x 10"
N4813

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7054

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7072

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7073

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7059

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7074

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7055

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7056

14" x 10"
N4811

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7028

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7031

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7029

PROPIEDAD
PRIVADA

14" x 10"
B4511

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7030

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7032

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7033

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7040

14" x 10"
B4520

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7041

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7042

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7012

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7075

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D70184Select Sign Base Part Number: 

D70183
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Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7078

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7077

10" x 14"
B3533

10" x 14"
B4535

10" x 14"
B4907

14" x 10"
B4908

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7076

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7081

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7024

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7025

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7080

10" x 14"
B4912

Lighted UL LED Exit Signs Self-Luminous UL Exit Signs

Light the way of egress routes with illuminated EXIT.
•	Long-life, energy efficient, LED lamps, rated at 25+ years
•	Ceiling, end, or surface mount
•	Emergency style includes rechargeable battery back-up to keep 

sign lit for 1 1/2 hours during power failure
•	Red, 6" letters with knock-out left and right arrows
•	Hardwire connection to reliable electrical source required
•	120 or 277 field selectable inputs

Thermoplastic Exit Signs
•	Scratch- and corrosion-resistant plastic housing
•	Measures 7 1/2" x 12 1/4" x 1 3/4"
• UL924 listed

Steel Exit Signs
•	Durable, 20-gauge, steel housing with white 

powder-coat finish
•	Measures 7 1/2" 12" x 2 1/4"
•	UL924 and ULC/ORD-C924-02 listed

Exit signs stay continuously lit without external power.
•	Illuminated by tritium gas-filled, hermetically-sealed glass tubes 
•	Consumes no energy, maintenance free
•	6" H letters, red polycarbonate faceplate, removable directional arrows
•	Injection molded, black, ABS plastic frame
•	Highly durable, vibration- and waterproof 
•	Listed to UL924
•	Meets codes: NFPA Life Safety Code 101, BOCA and ICBO
•	Measures 14 3/16" x 9 5/8" x 1 1/2"
•	Hardware included for ceiling, end, or surface mount

Part No. Description UOM

PSSE001 Standard Each

PSSE002 Emergency Each

Part No. Description UOM

PSSE003 Standard Each

PSSE004 Emergency Each

Part No. Life Span UOM

PSSE005 10 Years Each

PSSE006 20 Years Each

Meets OSHA 29  
CFR §1910.37

14" x 10"
B3513

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7026

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7027

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7039

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7038

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7079

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7050

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7082

Complies with OSHA 
29 CFR §1910.37, 
NFPA Life Safety 
Code 7.10.4, and 
NFPA 7.10.7.1

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 14"	 1014

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

How to Order Signs:
Select Material 
Code: PVS1 Select Size 

Code: 07102 Select Label Sign 
Part Number: B70783 Combine Codes in Specific Order for 

Complete Part Number: PVS0710B70784
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Glow-in-the-Dark UL Exit Signs

Normal lighting Blackout

The Next Generation in Technology
UL Glow Exit Signs store energy from virtually any artificial 
light source. When properly charged, UL Glow Signs will 
glow for over six hours in the event of a blackout. Low-profile, 
non-radioactive signs can be used for both high-level and 
low-level applications, and require no electrical hook-up.

• Recyclable 
• Energy-saving 
• Easy to install 
• Maintenance free, 25+ year life

Meets The Following Standards:
• �Meets NFPA Life Safety Code 101 

	and OSHA requirements
• Meets current Building Codes: IBC, ICBO, BOCA 

and SBCCI, NFPA 5000 

• ICC ES report #ER-6040
• California State Fire Marshal listing #6200-1617; 100
• City of Los Angeles Research Report: RR 25531 (CSI #16530)
• Ontario Building Materials Evaluation Commission
• Authorization Report BMEC # 03-12-291

Steel Case Style 
• �50-ft. viewing distance
• �Glow-in-the-dark letters on your choice 

of three background colors 
• �Photoluminescent panel is housed inside 

a durable steel casing 
• �“Punch-out” directional arrows included 
• �Surface, flag, or ceiling mount 
• �Sign size: 8 1/4"H x 15 1/4"W x 1/4"D 
• �Letter size: 7"H x 7/8" stroke 

Standard Letters

Reflective Letters

Plastic Case Style 
•	50-ft. viewing distance
•	Choose glow-in-the-dark letters on your 

choice of  three background colors
•	Photoluminescent panel is housed inside

a durable plastic casing
•	“Punch-out” directional arrows included
•	Surface, flag, or ceiling mount
•	Mounting hardware included
•	Sign size: 8 3/4"H x 15 3/8"W x 3/4"D
•	Letter size: 7"H x 7/8" stroke

When ordering, specify case color: 
Red – RD, Green – GN, or Black – BK.

When ordering, specify case color: 
Red – RD, Green – GN, or Black – BK. 

Part No. Description UOM

PSSE020 Single-face Each

PSSE023 Double-face Each

Part No. Description UOM

PSSE016 Standard Letters Each

PSSE018 Reflective Letters Each

When ordering, specify letter color: 
Red – RD, or Green – GN.

One-Dimensional 
Plate Style 
•	50-ft. viewing distance
•	Colored letters on glow-in-the-dark background with 

optional black plastic frame
•	Choose standard or high visibility, reflective lettering 

in your choice of two colors
•	Durable, impact-resistant plastic with 4 corner 

mounting holes
•	“Punch-out” directional arrows included
•	Wall mount only
•	Sign size: 7 1/2"H x 13"W
•	Letter size: 6"H x 13/16" stroke

Part No. Description UOM

PSSE007 Single-face Each

PSSE010 Single-face  
w/mounting brackets Each

PSSE013 Double-face  
w/mounting brackets Each
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Chemicals & Hazardous Materials

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7083

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7084

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7085

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7086

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7087

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7088

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7101

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7089

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7104

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7105

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7106

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7107

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7090

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7091

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7092

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7093

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7094

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7095

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7096

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7097

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7108

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7098

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7099

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7102

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7103

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7109

SAFETY DATA

14" x 10"
B4524

14" x 10"
B4518

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7100

3 1/2" x 5"
D3029

3 1/2" x 5"
D3026

3 1/2" x 5"
D3296

3 1/2" x 5"
D3304

3 1/2" x 5"
C3686

3 1/2" x 5"
B3517

3 1/2" x 5"
B3548

Labels

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: D33043 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305D33044

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Size	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305

See How to Order Signs on next page
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2" x 9"
B3502

2" x 5"
B3500

2" x 5"
B3542

2" x 5"
B3556

1" x 6"
B35012" x 9"

B3516
2" x 9"
B3587

1" x 9"
B3534

Labels – Polyester Laminated Vinyl (PLVS)

Confined Space

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7110

14" x 10"
D4003

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7111

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7112

14" x 10"
D4231

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7115

14" x 10"
D4135

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7113

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7114

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7116

3 1/2" x 5"
D3251

3 1/2" x 5"
D3277

3 1/2" x 5"
D3253

3 1/2" x 5"
D3291

3 1/2" x 5"
D3279

3 1/2" x 5"
D3285

3 1/2" x 5"
D3275

Labels

6" x 6"
D3034

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D70844Select Sign Base Part Number: 

D70843

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: D32773 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305D32774

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
6" x 6"	 0606

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PLVS1 Select Size Code:  

02052
Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PLVS0205B35424Select Label Base 

Part Number: B35423

Available Material	 Code
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
1" x 6"	 0106
1" x 9"	 0109
2" x 5"	 0205
2" x 9"	 0209



7 Safety Signs & Labels 

Cross Barrier

Cross out open entryway to a Confined Space.
•	Crossbuck design fits onto bolt pattern of vertical confined space entry
•	Attention-getting diagonal red-white stripes are surface-printed and protected 

by laminate film
•	Adjustable crossbuck pivots flat for easy transport and storage
•	Crossbuck arms measure 6" x 42" with 1.5" x 9" slotted cutouts at each end
•	11.5" x 11.5" octagonal sign is printed on 0.055" polyethylene plastic
•	Fits 22" to 38" outside bolt-to-bolt*
•	Crossbucks available in two materials:

-	 Standard style is 0.060" polycarbonate plastic – durable to withstand initial impacts 
and scratches

-	 Heavy-Duty style is 0.118" Poly-Aluminum – combines aluminum and thermoplastic 
core for high strength and impact protection

* To verify proper fit of the Barrier for your entryway, measure the length across the entryway 
from bolt to bolt; then measure the bolt diameter and compare to slot width.

Plastic� PCSP0006
Poly-Aluminum� PCSP0009

Plastic� PCSP0007
Poly-Aluminum� PCSP0010

Plastic� PCSP0008
Poly-Aluminum� PCSP0011

Plastic� PCSP0012
Poly-Aluminum� PCSP0013

Description Material UOM

Standard Plastic Each

Heavy-Duty Poly-Aluminum Each

Mark confined spaces that are otherwise difficult to label 
by using ink or paint stencils.
•	0.010" thermo-plastic stencils 
•	Fits a 7" x 10" image area
•	Header line has approx. 2" H letters
•	Message area has 1" H letters

Permit Holder Board
Entry Permit Pad

Stencils

UOM

Each

7" x 10"� PCSP0003 7" x 10"� PCSP0004 7" x 10"� PCSP0005

Board communicates Confined Space requirements and 
holds related permits.
•	Hang or set board near or at entrance of confined space to be readily 

seen by all
•	Features large sign legend with clear acrylic pocket 
•	Holds 8.5" x 11" entry permit sheets (available separately) 
•	Constructed of durable 0.125" thick PVC 
•	Measures 12"H x 19"W with mounting holes
•	Not recommended for outdoor use

• Easy to write on, 8.5" x 11" sheets
• Conveniently packaged in easy to 

tear off pads
• 100 sheets  

per pad

Comply with OSHA 29 CFR 
§ 1910.146(e)(1)

Part No. UOM

PCSP0002 100 Sheets/Pad

Part No. UOM

PCSP0001 Each
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CONSTRUCTION
AREA

14" x 10"
D4136

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7119

14" x 10"
D4015

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7120

Construction

Crane and Construction Signals

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7121

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7122

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7123

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7124

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7125

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7126

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7127

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7128

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7129

10" x 14"
D4017

Choose from Standard, Mobile and Overhead Crane Signal 
Styles, as well as Ready Mix Truck Signals Style. Available as 
wallet cards, labels, and signs. Select styles also available as 
laminated, durable, flexible plastic posters.

MobileStandard Overhead Ready Mix

Overhead Crane Hand Signals

Source: ANSI/ASME B30.5-2007 - Mobile and Locomotive Cranes, Section 5-3.3: Signals

Crane Hand Signals Truck Signals

29 CFR § 1926.1422 Signals – Hand Signal 
Chart.

Hand signal charts must be either posted on 
the equipment or conspicuously posted in 
the vicinity of the hoisting operations.

Description UOM

Wallet Card, 2-sided Each

Wallet Card, 1-sided Each

Plastic Wallet Card – 3 3/8" x 2 1/8"

Description UOM

Label Pkg. of 5

Label - Adhesive Vinyl (PVS) 
5" x 3 1/2" (0503)

Description UOM

Sign Each

Sign (see How to Order Signs above box)

Standard (2-sided)� PSS027
Mobile (2-sided)� PSS028
Overhead (1-sided)� PSS026
Ready Mix (1-sided)� PSS029

Standard � B3507
Mobile � B3552
Overhead � B3546

Standard� B4542
Mobile� B4547
Overhead� B5616
Ready Mix� B4513

Available size 14" x 10" (1410) only
To Order Labels: Select Material Code, Size Code, & Base Part 
Number. Combine Codes in Specific Order for Complete Part Number

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D71254Select Sign Base Part Number: 

D71253
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Large Signs

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
D7334

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
D7335

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
D7338

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
B7342

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
D7337

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
B7341

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
D7336

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
B7340

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
B7344

24" x 18"
B4505

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
D7339

18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
B7343

Mark pathways, warn of hazards, and display safety reminders in a big 
way around the construction site with these Large Signs. On an active 
job site, signs with bold messages and large letters are visible to gain 
the necessary attention from varying distances.

Available Sizes	 Codes
18" x 24"	 1824
24" x 18"	 2418
24" x 36"	 2436

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code: 
PVS1 Select Size Code: 

18242
Select Label Sign 
Part Number: D73363 Combine Codes in Specific Order for 

Complete Part Number: PVS1824D73364
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Electrical

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7130

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7131

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7132

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7133

14" x 10"
D4115

14" x 10"
D4012

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7135

14" x 10"
D4188

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7136

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7137

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7134

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7142

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7143

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7144

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7145

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7146

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7138

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7139

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7140

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7147

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7141

Roll of Signs

Keep multiple safety signs for 
on-the-spot placement.
•	Convenient, portable and economical
•	7" x 10" signs are surface-printed on 

0.004" vinyl with permanent acrylic 
adhesive back 

•	Matte material is moisture-resistant 
•	Compact roll protects additional sign 

versions underneath
•	Simply peel-and-stick; adheres to 

most surfaces
•	Available in two roll size options:

50 per roll and 100 per roll

50 / Roll� PVS0710W4025-L
100 / Roll� PVS0710W4025-C

50 / Roll� PVS0710C4029-L
100 / Roll� PVS0710C4029-C

50 / Roll� PVS0710D4019-L
100 / Roll� PVS0710D4019-C

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D71304Select Sign Base Part Number: 

D71303
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Arc Flash Protection Labels

Post labels clearly identifying electrical hazards to protect 
workers from arc flash, shock and electrocution.
•	Bold type and graphics to be clearly seen
•	Labels define specifics of electrical hazards and appropriate PPE

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7156

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7157

Incident Energy at 18 inches (cal/cm2):

Arc Flash Hazard Boundary:

PPE Minimum Arc Rating (cal/cm2):

Hazard Risk Category (HRC):

Nominal System Voltage:

Equipment ID: Date of Assessment:

Required Level of PPE:

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7158

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7161

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7160

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7159

Incident Energy at 18 inches (cal/cm2):

Arc Flash Hazard Boundary:

PPE Minimum Arc Rating (cal/cm2):

Hazard Risk Category (HRC):

Nominal System Voltage:

Equipment ID: Date of Assessment:

Required Level of PPE:

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7162

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7163

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7164

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7149

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7153

3 1/2" x 5"
D3164

3 1/2" x 5"
D3168

3 1/2" x 5"
D3177

3 1/2" x 5"
B3541

With Detached Arrow

3 1/2" x 5"
C3622

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7148

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7152

3 1/2" x 5"
D3161

3 1/2" x 5"
D3166

3 1/2" x 5"
D3176

3 1/2" x 5"
D3297

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7150

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7154

3 1/2" x 5"
D3165

3 1/2" x 5"
D3170

3 1/2" x 5"
D3178

3 1/2" x 5"
B3512

3 1/2" x 5"
D3306

3 1/2" x 5"
B3530

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7151

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7155

3 1/2" x 5"
D3167

3 1/2" x 5"
D3175

6" x 2"
B3536

Labels

Magnetic Lockout Label

Apply, move, and re-apply to most steel surfaces 
when servicing equipment.

5" x 3 1/2"� 7" x 5"
D3120

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: D71493 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305D71494

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
6" x 2"	 0602
5" x 7"	 0507

How to Order: Select Material Code:  
PVMS1 Select Size Code:  

05032
Select Label Base Part Number: 
D31203 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVMS0503D31204

Available Material	 Code
Magnetic Vinyl (Each)	 PVMS

Available Sizes	 Codes
5" x 3 1/2"	 0503
7" x 5"	 0705

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: W71623 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305W71624

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
5" x 7"	 0507
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Voltage and Fiber Optic Markers

• Available in Adhesive-backed vinyl and Pre-coiled polyester protects legend with 
excellent life and adhesion properties

• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV light, chemical atmosphere, and abrasion
• Black on orange labels provide a highly visible warning for electrical hazards
• Temperature Range: -40° to 250°F

Part No. Legend

PCV-110 110 VOLTS

PCV-115 115 VOLTS

PCV-120/208 120/208 VOLTS

PCV-120 120 VOLTS

PCV-12470 12470 VOLTS

PCV-13200 13200 VOLTS

PCV-13800 13800 VOLTS

PCV-1PH SINGLE PHASE

PCV-208 208 VOLTS

PCV-220 220 VOLTS

PCV-2300 2300 VOLTS

Part No. Legend

PCV-230 230 VOLTS

PCV-2400 2400 VOLTS

PCV-240 240 VOLTS

PCV-277/480 277/480 VOLTS

PCV-277 277 VOLTS

PCV-380 380 VOLTS

PCV-3PH THREE PHASE

PCV-415 415 VOLTS

PCV-4160 4160 VOLTS

PCV-440 440 VOLTS

PCV-460 460 VOLTS

Part No. Legend

PCV-480 480 VOLTS

PCV-600 600 VOLTS

PCV-BLANK BLANK – 
NO LEGEND

PCV-ES EMERGENCY 
SERVICE

PCV-FA FIRE ALARM

PCV-FO FIBER OPTIC

PCV-FOC FIBER OPTIC 
CABLE

PCV-MAIN MAIN

PCV-TELE TELEPHONE

Style M
Part No.

Style R
Part No. Legend

– PCV-120 120 Volts

– PCV-480 480 Volts

PCV-FO PCV-FO Fiber Optic

To Order Adhesive-Backed: Add size code after part number. Available sizes AY, BY, CY.
To Order Pre-Coiled: Add size code after part number. 
Available sizes MY, RY.

Voltage Marker Books

• Black on orange labels 
provide a highly visible 
warning for electrical hazards

• Indoor rated economical 
general purpose vinyl

• Excellent adhesion 
properties when applied to a 
clean, dry surface

• Temperature Range:
-40° to 200°F

Part No. Legend

PCVB-110Y 110 VOLTS

PCVB-220Y 220 VOLTS

PCVB-277Y 277 VOLTS

PCVB-277/480Y 277/480 VOLTS

PCVB-440Y 440 VOLTS

PCVB-480Y 480 VOLTS

PCVB-4160Y 4160 VOLTS

Marker Size Markers/
Page

Markers/
Book

1.5"H x 3.25"W 3 30

ISO Warning Symbol Labels

Paper
•	Indoor rated general purpose
•	Excellent adhesion properties when 

applied to a clean, dry surface
•	Temperature Range: -65° to 200°F

Part No. Description Size Labels Per Roll.

WL1
STATIC AWARENESS WARNING

2" x 2" 500

WL3 2" x 2" 500

WL1 WL3

Vinyl
•	Laminated label material protects legend from 

abrasion and chemicals
•	Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV light, 

chemical atmosphere, and abrasion
•	Excellent life and adhesion properties
•	Temperature Range: -40° to 176°F

WL33Y

Part No. Description Size Labes Per Roll.

WL33Y RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK symbol 4.5" x 4.5" 50

Size 
Code Marker Size Pipe/Conduit 

O.D. Range
Markers 
Per Card Cards/Pkg. Total 

Markers

AY 2.25"H x 9"W 3" and Over 1 5 5

BY 1.13"H x 4.5"W 1.25" – 3" 4 5 20

CY 0.5"H x 2.2"W 1.25" – Under 18 5 90

Adhesive-Backed Vinyl Markers

Size 
Code Marker Size Pipe/Conduit 

O.D. Range
Markers 
Per Card Cards/Pkg. Total 

Markers

MY 23"H x 14"W 2.25" – 6" 1 1 1

RY 8"H x 8"W 0.75" – 2.25" 1 1 1

Pre-Coiled Poly Markers

How to Order:
Select Legend Code:  
PCV-1101 Select Size Code:  

2.25"H x 9"W – AY2 Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PCV-110AY3
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Electrical Labels in Dispenser

• Laminated polyester label protects legend from 
abrasion and chemicals

• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV light, chemical 
atmosphere, and abrasion

• Excellent life and adhesion properties
• Temperature Range: -40° to 250°F
• 200* labels/dispenser

*PLD-57, 300 labels/dispenser
*PLD-60, 100 labels/dispenser
*PLD-71, 150 labels/dispenser

1" x 1.5"
PLD-74

1" x 1.5"
PLD-80

1" x 1.5"
PLD-81

1" x 1.5"
PLD-91

1" x 3"
PLD-60*

1.5" x 1"
PLD-67

1" x 1.5"
PLD-68

1" x 2"
PLD-71*

1" x 1.5"
PLD-72

1" x 1.5"
PLD-58

1" x 1.5"
PLD-30

1" x 1.5"
PLD-38

1" x 1.5"
PLD-43

1" x 1.5"
PLD-12

120 V

1" x 1.5"
PLD-36

220 V

1" x 1.5"
PLD-37

1" x 1.5"
PLD-56

.75" dia.
PLD-57*

1" x 1.5"
PLD-52

230 V

1" x 1.5"
PLD-45

1" x 1.5"
PLD-46

277/480 V

1" x 1.5"
PLD-47

Conductor Identification Labels

• Pre-printed polyester 
laminated label protects 
legend from abrasion 
and chemicals

• Indoor/outdoor rated for
resistance to UV light, 
chemical atmosphere, 
and abrasion

• Excellent life and 
adhesion properties

• Temperature Range:
-40° to 250°F

• Package of 10 sheets

• Pre-printed black on yellow with 
adhesive back vinyl cloth

• Conformable material with 
repositionable adhesive allows label 
to be removed and reused or used in 
temporary applications

• Indoor/outdoor rated for durability, 
high temperature resistance, and 
dimensional stability for rough or 
textured surfaces

• Temperature Range: -50° to 170°F
• Packages of 10 cards

How to Order:
Material Code:  
PESC-1 Select Size Code: 

1/2"  – H-2
Select Symbol Code: 
– AT3 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PESC-H-AT4

Size Code Label Size Labels/Card Pkg. Qty.

H 0.5" x 0.5" 68 680

J 0.75" x 0.75" 36 360

CE
CE symbol

Size: A, B, C, D, E

How to Order: Material Code:  
PESS-1 Select Size Code:  

.49"  – A-2
Select Symbol Code: 
– CE3 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PESS-A-CE4

Size Code Label Size Diameter Labels/Sheet Pkg. Qty.

A 0.49" 20 200

B 0.63" 20 200

C 0.79 10 100

D 0.98" 10 100

E 1.24" 10 100

ES
Earth (ground)

Size: A, B, C, D, E

L1
Outer conductor

Size: A, B, C, D, E

L2
Outer conductor 2
Size: A, B, C, D, E

L3
Outer conductor 2
Size: A, B, C, D, E

LF
Lead free symbol

Size: A

N
Neutral conductor

Size: A, B, C, D

PE
Protective conductor

Size: A

ROHS
RoHS wheeled 

bin symbol
Size: A

SS
Safety function
Size: A, B, C, D

Electrical Symbol Labels on Cards

0.5" x 0.5"	  0.75" x .075"
AT

Warning of dangerous
electrical voltage

0.5" x 0.5"	  0.75" x 0.75"
E

Earth (ground)

0.5" x 0.5"	  0.75" x 0.75"
EC

Safety function

0.5" x 0.5"	  0.75" x 0.75"
PE

Protective conductor

0.5" x 0.5"	  0.75" x 0.75"
HT

Static sensitive 
device – handling 

precautions required
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Equipment

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7165

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7166

14" x 10"
D4021

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7167

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7168

14" x 10"
D4139

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7169

14" x 10"
D4177

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7170

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7171

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7172

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7173

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7174

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7175

14" x 10"
C4722

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7176

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7177

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7178

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7179

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7180

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7181

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D71654Select Sign Base Part Number: 

D71653
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Labels

3 1/2" x 5"
D3019

1 1/2" x 3"
D3018

1 1/2" x 3"
D30203 1/2" x 5"

D3280

3 1/2" x 5"
D3148

3 1/2" x 5"
D3145

3 1/2" x 5"
D3284

3 1/2" x 5"
D3304

3 1/2" x 5"
D3132

3 1/2" x 5"
B3927

3 1/2" x 5"
D3134

3 1/2" x 5"
B3923

4" x 7"
D3114

3" x 7"
D3036

5" x 7"
W3658

4" x 7"
D3035

5" x 7"
C3655

3 1/2" x 5"
D3156

With Detached Arrow

3 1/2" x 5"
C3799

3 1/2" x 5"
C3686

3 1/2" x 5"
C3791

3 1/2" x 5"
C3793

3 1/2" x 5"
D3290

3 1/2" x 5"
D3155

With Detached Arrow

California Code of 
Regulations, Title 8, 
Section 2946, Article 37

Fire & Emergency

Signs

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
D7207

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7197

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7190

10" x 14"
B4551

10" x 14"
B4552

10" x 14"
B4512

Production Control Labels in Dispenser

• Laminated polyester label protects legend from abrasion 
and chemicals

• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV light, chemical 
atmosphere, and abrasion

• Excellent life and adhesion properties
• Temperature Range: -40° to 250°F 
• Can be clearly identified with Panduit permanent marking pens

1" x 1.5"
PLD-11

1" x 1.5"
PLD-22

1" x 1.5"
PLD-28

1" x 1.5"
PLD-29

0.75" dia.
PLD-62

0.75" dia.
PLD-63

0.75" dia.
PLD-64

0.75" dia.
PLD-77

0.75" dia.
PLD-78

1" x 1.5"
PLD-17

1" x 1.5"
PLD-18

1" x 1.5"
PLD-3

1" x 1.5"
PLD-4

1" x 1.5"
PLD-7

Shape Size Labels/ 
Dispenser

Rectangle 1" x 1.5" 200

Circle 0.75" dia. 300

Production Control Labels on Cards

• Conformable vinyl cloth with repositionable adhesive 
allows label to be removed and reused or used in 
temporary applications

• Indoor/outdoor rated provides durability, high temperature 
resistance, and dimensional stability for rough or 
textured surfaces

• Temperature Range: -50° to 170°F
• Package of 25 cards
• Can be clearly identified with Panduit permanent 

marking pens

Labels/Card Total Labels

14 350

0.63" x 1.5"
PCWL-BL

Blank White

0.63" x 1.5"
PCWL-ACC

Accepted

0.63" x 1.5"
PCWL-CAL
Calibration

0.63" x 1.5"
PCWL-CALD

Calibrated

0.63" x 1.5"
PCWL-ICAL
Calibration

0.63" x 1.5"
PCWL-REJ

Rejected

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: D33043 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305D33044

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
1 1/2" x 3"	 0103
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
3" x 7"	 0307
4" x 7"	 0407
5" x 7"	 0507
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Column Markers

Adhesive Vinyl (12" x 24")� PVS1224B3437
Glow Adhesive (12" x 24")� PVS1224B3505

Material UOM

Adhesive Vinyl Each

Glow Adhesive Each

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7187

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7192

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7194

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7196

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7193

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7208

14" x 10"
B4519

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7195

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7205

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7188

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7191

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7189

18" x 4"
B4585

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
B7202

18" x 4"
B4581

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
B7210

18" x 4"
B4935

18" x 4"
24" x 4"
B7211

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7182

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7183

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7184

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7185

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7186

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7199

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7200

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7209

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7201

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7203

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7204

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7206

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 7"	 1007
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410
12" x 4"	 1204
18" x 4"	 1804
24" x 4"	 2404

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710B71824Select Sign Base Part Number: 

B71823
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3 1/2" x 5"
B3550

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3449

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3440

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3526

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3445

5" x 3 1/2"
B3539

’16 ’17 ’18 ’19

2" x 14"
B3452

3" x 7"
B3431

Labels

First Aid

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
S7213

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
S7212

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
S7214

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7221

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7223

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7222

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7225

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7224

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7228

14" x 10"
B4503

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7227

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7229

14" x 10"
B4502

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7217

14" x 10"
B4508

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7218

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7219

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7220

Labels

3 1/2" x 5"
B3531

3" x 7"
B3521

3 1/2" x 5"
B3915

3" x 7"
B3519

3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B7230 6" x 5"

B3532

17" x 7"
B4997

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: B35503 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305B35504

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
5" x 3 1/2"	 0503
3" x 7"	 0307
5" x 7"	 0507
2" x 14"	 0214

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: B35313 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305B35314

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
3" x 7"	 0307
6" x 5"	 0605
5" x 7"	 0507

See How to Order Signs on next page
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Housekeeping & Hygiene

Signs – Adhesive Vinyl (PVS) and Polyethylene Plastic (PRS)

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7231

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7232

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7233

14" x 10"
C4643

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7234

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7235

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7236

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7237

14" x 10"
C4663

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7264

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7265

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7266

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7238

14" x 10"
N4804

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7242

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7243

14" x 10"
N4814

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
S7239

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7240

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7241

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7267

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7268

14" x 10"
B4944

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7269

14" x 10"
B4974

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7245

14" x 10"
B4586

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7244

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7271

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7270

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 7"	 1007
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410
17" x 7"	 1707

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710S72134Select Sign Base Part Number: 

S72133
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Signs – Adhesive Vinyl (PVS) and Polyethylene Plastic (PRS) continued

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7250

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7251

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7252

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7253

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7254

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7257

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7258

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7259

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7260

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7261

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7262

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7263

4" x 12"
B3511

4" x 12"
B3510

4" x 12"
B5531

3" x 10"
B4557

3" x 10"
B4559

3" x 10"
B4563

14" x 10"
B4521

14" x 10"
B5624

14" x 10"
B4578

14" x 10"
B4575

14" x 10"
B4576

14" x 10"
B4529

Labels – Adhesive Vinyl (PVS)

3 1/2" x 5"
C3612

3 1/2" x 5"
B3920

2" x 6"
B3504

3" x 7"
B3518

3" x 7"
B3528

3 1/2" x 5"
B3523

3 1/2" x 5"
B3520

3 1/2" x 5"
B3503

3 1/2" x 5"
B3538

3 1/2" x 5"
B3540

3 1/2" x 5"
B3529

3 1/2" x 5"
B3535

3 1/2" x 5"
N3817

2" x 6"
C3621

3 1/2" x 5"
B3506

2" x 12"
B3522

3 1/2" x 5"
B3524

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7246

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7247

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7248

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7249

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7255

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7256

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code: 
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: B35293 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305B35294

Available Material	 Code
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
2" x 6"	 0206
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
3" x 7"	 0307
2" x 12"	 0212

See How to Order Signs on next page
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Personal Protection

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7272

14" x 10"
D4106

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7273

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7274

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7275

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7276

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7277

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7278

14" x 10"
C4683

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7279

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7280

14" x 10"
C4627

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7281

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7282

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7283

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7284

14" x 10"
C4756

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7285

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7286

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7287

Labels

3 1/2" x 5"
D3307

3 1/2" x 5"
C3618

3 1/2" x 5"
D3298

3 1/2" x 5"
C3623

3 1/2" x 5"
C3617

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: D32983 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305D32984

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Size	 Code
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305

Available Sizes	 Codes
3" x 10"	 0310
4" x 12"	 0412
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 7"	 1007
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710B72464Select Sign Base Part Number: 

B72463
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Display your skill or commitment to safety in a personal way.
Adhesive vinyl 2.25" dia. labels are flexible to conform to the curve of a hard hat. Package of 10.

Hard Hat Labels / Helmet Decals

Flag Helmet Stickers

Show personal 
country pride.
Adhesive vinyl label has 
permanent adhesive 
back with peel-off liner.

USA  
Part No.

Canada 
Part No.

Mexico 
Part No. Size Std. Pkg. 

Qty.

PHL3377 PHL3402 PHL3386 1" x 1 3/4" 10

PHL3212 PHL3404 PHL3388 1 1/2" x 3" 10

PHL3354 PHL3355PHL3343 PHL3351PHL3361 PHL3347PHL3381 PHL3345 PHL3125

PHL3317PHL3163 PHL3204PHL3165 PHL3188PHL3365 PHL3315PHL3358 PHL3359

PHL3323PHL3357 PHL3126 PHL3132 PHL3619 PHL3632 PHL3649

Reflective (Each)

Standard

Smoking Control

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7296

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7292

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7293

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7288

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7289

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7290

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7295

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7294

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7300

7" x 17"
B4533 7" x 17"

B4501

4" x 12"
B4531

7" x 17"
B4526 7" x 5"	 10" x 7"

B7291
7" x 5"	 10" x 7"

B7297
7" x 5"	 10" x 7"

B7298
7" x 5"	 10" x 7"

B7301
7" x 5"	 10" x 7"

B7302
7" x 5"	 10" x 7"

B7299
7" x 5"	 10" x 7"

B7303

See How to Order Signs on next page
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Labels

3" x 7"
B3589

1 1/2" x 1 1/2"� 4" x 4"
B7304

1 1/2" x 3"
B3515

1 1/2" x 3"
B3514

Traffic Industrial

Signs

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7321

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
W7305

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7322

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7307

14" x 10"
C5662

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7308

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7309

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7310

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7311

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7312

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7313

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7314

14" x 10"
C4604

14" x 10"
C4601

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7315

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
C7306

14" x 10"
N4816

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7316

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7317

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7318

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7319

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7320

How to Order Labels:
Select Material 
Code: PVS1 Select Size 

Code: 01012 Combine Codes in Specific Order for 
Complete Part Number: PLVS0101B73044Select Label Base 

Part Number: B73043

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
1 1/2" x 1 1/2"	 0101
1 1/2" x 3"	 0103
4" x 4"	 0404
3" x 7"	 0307

Available Sizes	 Codes
4" x 12"	 0412
7" x 5"	 0705
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 7"	 1007
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410
7" x 17"	 0717

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710B72884Select Sign Base Part Number: 

B72883
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Labels

3 1/2" x 5"
C3613

3 1/2" x 5"
B3562

3 1/2" x 5"
B3576

3 1/2" x 5"
B3527

3 1/2" x 5"
B3571

3 1/2" x 5"
B3525

2" x 5"
B3543

2" x 5"
B3557

2" x 5"
B3549

2" x 5"
B3565

2" x 5"
B3559

2" x 5"
B3567

2" x 5"
B3569

2" x 5"
B3545

Bright, attention-getting signs for cross traffic areas.
•	Highly visible fluorescent red-orange or lime-yellow 
•	Durable 0.060" plastic
•	Pre-drilled mounting holes
•	For indoor use only

24" x 18"
PSSFB4057

24" x 18"
PSSFB4059

18" x 12"
PSSFC4038

18" x 12"
PSSFC4040

18" x 12"
PSSFC4034

18" x 12"
PSSFC4036

Fluorescent Alert Signs 

Labels – Polyester Laminated Vinyl (PLVS)

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PVS1 Select Size Code:  

03052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: B35623 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PVS0305B35624

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Size	 Code
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PLVS1 Select Size Code:  

02052
Select Label Base 
Part Number: B35453 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PLVS0205B35454

Available Material	 Code
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS

Available Size	 Code
2" x 5"	 0205

24" x 18"
PSSFB4055
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Vinyl Cloth Letters and Numbers Markers

• Contrasting colors for easy visibility
• Thin conformable material with repositionable adhesive allows label 

to be removed and reused
• Indoor/outdoor rated provides durability, high temperature resistance

and dimensional stability for rough or textured surfaces
• Black on yellow characters
• Temperature Range: -50° to 170°F

How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):  
0.38"  – PCL037-*1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash) 

for Asterisk (*): PCL037-A2

Part No. Character 
Height Marker Size Markers/Card Cards/Pkg.

PCL037-* 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25

PCL062-* 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25

PCL100-* 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCL200-* 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCL300-* 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 25

Individual Letter and Number Markers

Part No. Series Character 
Height Marker Size Markers/

Card
Cards/
Pkg.

PCL037-0-9 0 thru 9 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25

PCLCP037-0-9 0 thru 9 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 1

PCL062-0-9 0 thru 9 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25

PCLCP062-0-9 0 thru 9 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 1

PCL100-0-9 0 thru 9 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCLCP100-0-9 0 thru 9 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 1

PCL200-0-9 0 thru 9 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCLCP200-0-9 0 thru 9 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 1

PCLCP300-0-9 0 thru 9 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 1

Consecutive Number Marker Sets

Part No. Series Character 
Height Marker Size Markers/

Card
Cards/
Pkg.

PCL037-A-Z A thru Z 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25

PCLCP037-A-Z A thru Z 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 1

PCL062-A-Z A thru Z 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25

PCLCP062-A-Z A thru Z 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 1

PCL100-A-J A thru J 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCL100-K-T K thru T 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCL100-U-Z U thru Z 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCLCP100-A-Z A thru Z 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 1

PCL200-A-J A thru J 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCL200-K-T K thru T 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCL200-U-Z U thru Z 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25

PCLCP200-A-Z A thru Z 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 1

PCLCP300-A-Z A thru Z 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 1

Consecutive Letter Marker Sets

Reflective Vinyl Letters and Numbers Markers

• Contrasting black and yellow visibility
• Heavy-duty reflective vinyl with adhesive 

back flat applications for safety 
and facility identification

• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV 
light, chemical atmosphere, and abrasion

• Temperature Range: -30° to 200°F

How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):  
1"  – PRL100BY-*1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash) 

for Asterisk (*): PRL100BY-A2

Part No. Character 
Height Marker Size Color Character 

on Background
Markers/

Card

PRL100BY-* 1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 25

PRL150YB-* 1.50" 1.88"H x 1.38"W Yellow on Black 25

PRL250YB-* 2.50" 2.88"H x 1.75"W Yellow on Black 25

Individual Letter and Number Markers

Part No. Series Character 
Height Marker Size Color Character 

on Background
Markers/

Card

PRL100BY-18KIT
0 thru 9, 
A thru D, 
L, P, R, S

1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 900

PRL100BY-36KIT 0 thru 9, 
A thru Z 1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 950

Consecutive Letter and Number Marker Sets

Vinyl Letter and Number Markers

• Indoor/outdoor rated conformable heavy duty adhesive back vinyl 
for flat applications

• Resistant to UV light, chemical atmosphere and abrasion
• Black on yellow characters for visible safety and facility identification
• Temperature Range: -50° to 225°F

How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):  
1"  – PVL100BY-*-Y1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash) 

for Asterisk (*): PVL100BY-A-Y2

Part No. Character 
Height Label Size Markers/

Card
Cards/
Pkg.

Total 
Markers

PVL100BY-*-Y 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25 250

PVL200BY-*-Y 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25 250
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ANSI ISO Safety Signs 

10" x 14"
D4107

10" x 14"
D4105

10" x 14"
D5107

10" x 14"
D5113

10" x 14"
D4104

Men
working
above.

10" x 14"
D4108

10" x 14"
D4009

10" x 14"
D4081

10" x 14"
D4113

10" x 14"
W4303

10" x 14"
W4307

10" x 14"
W4308

10" x 14"
W4312

Look out
for forklifts.

10" x 14"
W4305

10" x 14"
C4647

10" x 14"
C4644

10" x 14"
C4603

10" x 14"
C5643

10" x 14"
N4809

10" x 14"
N4805

10" x 14"
N4825

EMERGENCY

10" x 14"
B4913

EMERGENCY

10" x 14"
B7226

10" x 14"
B4509

ISO Warning Labels

W3112 
General Warning Hazard

W3198 
Heated/Hot Surface Hazard

W3186 
Electric Voltage Hazard

W3153 
Pinch Point Hazard

W3158 
Cut or Sever Hazard

W3156 
Gear Entanglement Hazard

W3154 
Belt Drive Entanglement 

Hazard

W3152 
Crush Hazard

Use internationally recognized symbols to warn and identify of hazards.
• International Organization for Standardization (ISO) labels communicate safety without words
• Warning-shaped triangles with symbols to communicate hazard message
• Made of self-adhesive vinyl with durable overlaminate
• 2" labels available in packs of 10
• 4" labels available in packs of 5

Available Size	 Code
10" x 14"	 1014

Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS

Select Size Code: 
10142

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PVS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PVS1014D41074Select Sign Base Part Number: 

D41073

How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:  
PLVS1 Select Size Code:  

02022
Select Label Base 
Part Number: W31123 Combine Codes in Specific Order 

for Complete Part Number: PLVS0202W31124

Available Material	 Code
Polyester Laminated Vinyl	 PLVS

Available Sizes	 Codes
2" (Pkg. of 10)	 0202
4" (Pkg. of 5)	 0404
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3" x 9"
PSSG4012

3" x 9"
PSSG4018

3" x 9"
PSSG4016

9" x 6"
PSSG4721

9" x 6"
PSSG4751

9" x 6"
PSSG4029

9" x 6"
PSSG4036

9" x 6"
PSSG4031

9" x 6"
PSSG4039

9" x 6"
PSSG4032

6" x 9"
PSSG4021

6" x 9"
PSSG4024

6" x 9"
PSSG4025

6" x 9"
PSSG4033

6" x 9"
PSSG4023

Contemporary Clear-Shield 
signs look good in regular 
light and perform in the dark.
•	Architectural-style signs for 

the office as well as industrial 
environments 

• Printed on 
photoluminescent film

•	Can be seen when
power goes out

• Sub-surface protected 
from top wear

•	Mounts with double-sided 
adhesive foam tape (included)

Glow Clear-Shield Signs

10" x 14"
B5579

10" x 14"
B4579

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7327

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7328

10" x 14"
B4534

10" x 14"
B4536

7" x 14"
B4549

7" x 14"
B4515

7" x 14"
B4516

Glow Signs

14" x 10"
B3508

14" x 10"
B3509

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7332

18" x 4"
B4510

18" x 4"
B4507

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7331

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7323

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7324

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7326

10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7325

Severe Weather Signs Exit & Emergency Signs

Fire Signs

12" x 4"	 18" x 4"	 24" x 4"
B7333

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7329

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7330

10" x 14"
B4504

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
7" x 14"	 0714
10" x 7"	 1007
10" x 14"	 1014

Available Sizes	 Codes
14" x 10"	 1410
12" x 4"	 1204
18" x 4"	 1804
24" x 4"	 2404

Available Materials	 Codes
Glow Adhesive (Each)	 PVSG
Glow Plastic (Each)	 PRSG

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code: 
PVSG1 Select Size Code: 

07142
Select Label Sign 
Part Number: B45153 Combine Codes in Specific Order for 

Complete Part Number: PVSG0714B45154
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Projecting Signs 

When you need identification, location and direction, signs can be seen from various angles for extra visibility.
Hang signs along hallways, stairways, corridors, and doorways. Projecting Signs are 0.100" thick high-impact plastic with images on the two panels that are covered by a UV 
protective coating. Flanged edges have pre-drilled mounting holes. Wall mount with screws or self-adhesive foam tape (both included).

3D - 8" x 12" Panel 
PSS3P4034 
90D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS9P4034 

3D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS3P4392 
90D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS9P4392 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4021 
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4021 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4019 
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4019 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4014
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4014 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4006 
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4006 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4037 
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4037 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4049
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4049 

3D - 8" x 12" Panel 
PSS3P4036 
90D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS9P4036 

3D - 24" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4026
90D - 24" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4026

3D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4016M
90D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4016M

3D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4029
90D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4029

3D Signs
Project 45° from the wall, provide optimum viewing from the front and sides

90D Signs
Project 90° from the wall, are viewed from either side 



800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com Safety Signs & Labels 28

Panel Size 3D Projection Overall Size 90D Projection Overall Size

6" x 5"  6" x 8 1/2" x 4" —

8" x 8" — 8" x 8" x 1 1/2"

8" x 12" 8" x 18" x 9" 8" x 12" x 1 1/2"

Panel Size 3D Projection Overall Size 90D Projection Overall Size

18" x 4" 18" x 7 1/2" x 3" 18" x 4" x 1 1/2"

12" x 9" 12" x 14" x 7" 12" x 9" x 1 1/2"

24" x 4" 24" x 7 1/2" x 3" 24" x 4" x 1 1/2"

3D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4069
90D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4069

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4062 
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4062 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4008
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4008 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4011
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4011 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4042
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4042 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4010
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4010 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4053
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4053 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4002
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4002

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4047
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4047 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4055
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4055 

3D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS3P4658 
90D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS9P4658

3D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4070
90D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4070

3D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS3P4444 
90D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS9P4444

3D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS3P4443 
90D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS9P4443 

3D - 8" x 12" Panel 
PSS3P4087 
90D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS9P4087 

3D - 8" x 12" Panel 
PSS3P4071 
90D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS9P4071 

3D - 8" x 12" Panel 
PSS3P4058 
90D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS9P4058 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4081
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4081 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4035
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4035 

3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4023
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4023

*SDS - Safety Data Sheets
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	 7" x 10"	 10" x 14"	 14" x 20"
BWHT

	 7" x 10"	 10" x 14"	 14" x 20"
BYEL

	 7" x 10"	 10" x 14"	 14" x 20"
C442

	 7" x 10"	 10" x 14"	 14" x 20"
D440

	 7" x 10"	 10" x 14"	 14" x 20"
N443

Sign Panels – Blank Space for Custom Messages

Sub-Surface Printed Adhesive Polyester (Type PPS):
• High quality signs for use indoors and outdoors
• Excellent resistance to UV light, chemical atmosphere and abrasion
• Excellent life and adhesion properties
• Printed graphics are protected by clear polyester laminate
• Temperature Range: -40° to 275°F

Rigid Polyethylene (Type PRS):
• Rugged signs for indoors and outdoors
• Abrasion resistant
• Used where adhesives will not work
• Can be used with Panduit Thermal Transfer Desktop Printers and Easy-Mark™ 

Labeling Software to create your own custom signs
• Print your own legend on clear polyester tape with the TDP43ME Thermal Transfer 

Desktop Printer and adhere label to adhesive or non-adhesive sign panel
• Can also be used with Panduit Die Cut Letter and Numbers
• Temperature Range: -105° to 250°F

8 1/2" x 11"
SEZ-1CLL

8 1/2" x 11"
SEZ-1DLL

8 1/2" x 11"
SEZ-1NLL

Laser Printable Adhesive Signs

• Signs can be printed with a standard laser printer
• Indoor polyolefin pressure sensitive signs with square corners on stay-flat liner
• 25 signs per package

8 1/2" x 11"
SEZ-1WLL

8 1/2" x 11"
SEZ-1WHLL

8 1/2" x 11"
SEZ-1YLL

Self-Laminating Adhesive Sign Carriers

• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance 
to UV light, chemical atmosphere 
and abrasion

• Excellent for applications where 
adhesives will not work

• Temperature Range: -40° to 150°F
• 5 carriers/pkg.

Part No. Size

Adhesive

SEZ-SNC1 6"H x 7"W

SEZ-SNC2 7"H x 10.5"W

SEZ-SNC3 6"H x 12"W

SEZ-SNC4 9.5"H x 12"W

Non-Adhesive

SEZ-RSC1 6"H x 7"W

SEZ-RSC2 7"H x 10.5"W

SEZ-RSC3 9.5"H x 12"W

SEZ-RSC4 6"H x 12"W

Available Sizes	 Codes
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 20"	 1420

Available Materials	 Codes
Printed Adhesive Polyester (Each)	 PPS
Rigid Polyethylene (Each)	 PRS

Select Size Code:  
07102

How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:  
PPS1

Combine Codes in Specific Order 
for Complete Part Number: PPS0710D4404Select Sign Base Part Number: 

D4403
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 Panduit:   

  PVS0602B3536

https://www.mouser.com/panduit
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PVS0602B3536

